LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Peter Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$45.07

$5,790.00

$4,961.28

$88.07

$855.31

$9,650.00

$5.020.92

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air. Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

80,000.0

3,5000

45950

80,000.0

50

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

3,5000

10

45950

60



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% & ME20390 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $4.76

Receipt Description Parking-Indigo
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

IND1GO
oTws

NG PERNIT

Meter: 03011370
Trans: 035335
Paid: 85,00
Purchase Time:
7:27PM JUN 04 2022

NOAMNVHL
1dI303H ONINHVd e

License Plate:

crian
{ ol
{ )

Card ;seksokskokskorskorkok
Auth:

~ NOAYNVHL

-
>
=)
EL
=
(@)
=
m
(@)
L
U
-

Expires;

JILINS el )l
S :00AM

NO NEED TO DISPLAY
(DN DASH oy ()

GST 120996095RT0004

NOAMNVHL

(3034 HNIMHVd

.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME20390 Page 2 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“‘m 4 ME20390 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $16.00

Receipt Description Parking-Indigo
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

IND1GO
“EOT‘\26?"\J""

KING PERMIT

Meter: 03014729
Trans: 024133

Paid: $16,80
Purchase Time:
7:39AM JUN 15,2022

NOANNYHL
1413034 ONPIE

License Platem

-
=
>
=
A
-
(©)
c

Base Price: $16 .00
GST: $0.80
Total Price: $16,

Card: oKk
auth

Expires:

JUN15 2022
9:39AM

THANK YOU
GST 120996095RT0004

1d13934 DNDIHYd

NOANNVHL
1d1303H HNIMHYY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME20390 Page 3 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

( ) ME20841 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
MLA Parking Cap= $8.31+GST

Receipt Description Parking-Indigo
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

v -

Fvlidty,Jdl/ 8,2022 937 AM

Airdrie-Cochrane

from: Petor Guthrie
Sent:

To: Airdrie-Cochrane
Subject: 3

From:

Date: Thu, Jul 7, 2022 a1 9:06 AM
Subject: Parking Reservation: Calgary,
To: PETE GUTHRIE|

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME20841 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME21388 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap= $16.00+GST

Receipt Description Parking-Indigo
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

IND1GO
8 o (. 267

PARKING PERTIT

r: 03014729
: 024426
$16 .80

‘hase Time :

NOA XNVHL

ot
-'u?
>‘
oo |
A
Z
m,-
m.
m
(o)
m.

NOAMNVHL

16 80
ook ok ok

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21388 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR20387 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20387

Description June-2022-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted June 29, 2022

Date Received July 5, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20387 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR20839 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20839

Description July-2022-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted July 29, 2022

Date Received July 29, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20839 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR21321 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21321

Description Aug-PG-2022

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted September 12, 2022

Date Received September 13, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21321 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
(V’ ME20390 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting =$75.02+GST

Receipt Description Lunch Constituents
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Expense Category i b nt(s]

FENCE & POST
214 18T ST W

cxHRANE AB

000"'.'.'.-

CARD VISA
gent TYPE  3022/06/29
e 0597 12:50:55

ME ,
;;;vw 1o qeuﬁﬁv
CHECK # Rk
TABLE # "N
RECEIPT NUMBER

HB82034665-001-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT
TIP

TOTAL

VISA CREDIT
A0000000031010
RE20C04268F 1C:
0000000000~
R
.,ME!

APPROVED

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME20390 Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20851 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

e

Hosting =79.36

Receipt Description Costco -Office Supplies
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

COSTCO

=——WHOLESAL

#1076

Rocly View

L LLLLLLt

NS T PRE-SCANNED ITE
TIM HORTONS 20.99

TH ORIGINAL A5 39.99

RSO0 3.99

RO FEE § 1.20

SIT CL 4.0

500566 KS mm 0044 3.99
,’wmd“— d 1.20

T CL 4,00

{ce Number:
Purchase - Masterc
R0000000041010
0000008000
01 APPROVED THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $79.36
IMPORTANT retain this coey
for yo records
CUSTOMER COFY
MasterCard 79.36
CHANGE 0.00
(o) ls N OF ITEMS SOLD =

105:04 1076 13 214 8

lH ll lll IR

18 We SL ]d" )

D022/05/

0P%:

You!
Agalin

Thank
Please Come

P=pPST

cmsmAnnT

G = 65T

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20851 Page 8 of 10



: Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,,,% “» &3 SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $60.76+GST

Receipt Description Walmart-Prize - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

OREA S 5T
Walmart >
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete ourshort ¢

SU RVEY. WAI.MART (A

ramonthly chancew

Tof 3 $1000

ﬁr:n.*x:

estor detaiss.

NN

‘\
D C

.
-*»r

s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20861 Page 3 of 15



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%“‘m o & SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

s

Hosting = $23.56+GST

Receipt Description Walmart Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

: // CAK f 7
Walmart :::
HOW DIDWE DO TODAY? |
SURVEY.WALMART.CA

«:monthly chanceéw |

1 137466199 KT 0001
6661356 TQ 0001
# ITEMS SOLU »
TCY 1394 3627 u/ﬂ"ﬁuh a1
0 A O A
41

aT/11/22 14:16: 27

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20861 Page 5 of 15



f“o:% e f

arpun

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $28.95+GST

Home Hardware Prizes

Receipt Description
Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Other

Expense Category

IKEHK FAFT

ﬂl{ hardware
building centre
FULTON'S

HOME HARDWARE BUILDING CEN
S Cochrane, AD
3STH RB19]

N u(l SEBAL
@ $4.49/EA 8. 96
ta 28, 9t

1,45

GS
Sublotal 40

Total 30.40

MASTERCARD

“”,

20395

A

Receipt For Proof Of Pur
"1‘1( Nopf At Fulton's
ne Hardware Bullding Centre

Home

Home Hardware B

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT ; MASTERCARD

AMOUNT

CARD NUMBER: EXAXEX RN
DATE/TIME 22/07/07 15:29:27
REFERENCE #: 66239945 0012970210 H
AUTHOR. #:

INVOICE NUMBER: 02203965

MASTERCARD
A0000000041010
0000008000
01/027 APPROVED - THANK YOu
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

IMPORTANT -~
Rotarn Thiw Copy FﬁNr Your Records

-

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20861

Page 8 of 15



: Legislative Assembly of Alberta

B, < & SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

"lv"zmm‘”

Hosting = $37.18+GST

Receipt Description Costco-Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

£ Member 111931866246
201004 SUNRYPE VP
ENVIRO FEE C
DEPOSIT Cl
201004 SUNRYPE VP
ENVIRO FEE
DEPOSIT C
ONDONOOOOEotton of Daghe tnnoomooo s

KON NKBOB Count O/ MMM XXsKN KKK

SUBTOTH
TAX

wurn TOTAL

M‘XNI.()K'\:-:M-

ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFEREN Gt 291309-0010017380 H
AUTH ¢ - 2022/07/05 15:05
Involce Num 004738

Purchase - Mastercard
A0000000041010

0000008000

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $37.18

IMPORTANT - retaln this coey
for wour records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard $7.18
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 2
oy rZixsls 15:05:00 543 4 265 140

Wi

430040266

OP#: 140 Name: Janica R

Thank Youl

Pleane Came Aoasiln

G = GST PePST
GST $121476329R1
whese:543 Trm:4 Trn:285 OP:140

Items Sold: 2
9E 2022/07/05 15:06

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20861

Page 9 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% & SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $18.85

Receipt Description

Save-on Hosting

Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

d $8 pis

BALANCE DI

How was your visit

Scan the OR code below Tt
tell us how we did and

enter to win a $1000 gift card

Loday?

waw . saveant oods .con/survey

100% MONEY BACK GUARANTLE
I returned within 14 days of
fgimal receipt

hase itk

pe restrictions apply)

CASHIER NAME: Dab W

Ned

#2106
506637

14:56:37
ROD1

11Jul2022

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20861

Page 10 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,,‘% o 2 SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

arpun ™

Hosting = $179.80+GST

Receipt Description Guys Cafe Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

(s

GUY'S CAFE & BAKERY INC.
201 GRANDE BOULEVARD

UNIT
COCHRANE AB
CARD  *""77 i AVE A GRI DAY FROM THE INSANE CAF
CARD TYPE MASTERCARD Guy%;Caﬂz& Bakery
DATE 2022/07/13 i 01 Grande Blvd
TIME 3122 16:46:5% Cochrane Alberta T4C 2G4

GST#861559110RT0001

RECEIPT NUMBER
M84079621-001-230-004-0

ty Description

4 Full Cambro Coffae Setup
Subtotal 179.80
Total $179.80
MC $179.80
Paid §179.80, Change $0.00
Receipt# 511519

PURCHASE
TOTAL

$179.80

Orxder# 19

Products: 4
PASSWORD USED Date: 7/13/2022, 4:47 PM

Visit us on line at www.guyscafe.ca
APPROVED or like us on facebook!

AauTH 01-027

THANK YQU s s S

5
b
CARDHOLDER WILL PAY B
CARD |ISSUER ABOVE AMOUNT
PURSUANT TO CARDHOLDER

AGREEMENT .
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20861 Page 14 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20861 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $3.56

Receipt Description No Frills Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

| UNOFRILLS

TOTAL

% 09:47:43 §
APPROVED

OF 1 MILLION PC OPTIMUM PCINTS
OR $1000 IN PC.GIFT CARDS, SEE
WWW.STOREORINION.CA FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES. STORE: 03982
CODE: 071322 (94724 1723 03982

SRbhREE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20861 Page 15 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
°\% 4 SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $14.36

Receipt Description Save-on Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

$14
Card $5 p 14
BALANCE DUE $14.36
\
BER:  dkkkscsidiesd
M
) A17R4
MA
K
EAAEE AR SRR AR R LSRR
CHANGE $0 .00
How was your visit today?

Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

wim . SaveonToods .com/survey

100X MONEY BACK GUARANTE

I ratiuraad within 14 daue af

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20862 Page 2 of 10



&

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $47.47

Receipt Description M M. - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

#F0 0D MARKET

M & M Food Market - Store524 Cochrane-
The Quarry Register

Bow Sireet ( mof

Custome
Salesper
Descriplion
4486

Regular price 1

s

4888 Dessert Bar Variely Pacl

Regular price

100 P 4

18999 Ix

Discount FLYER Ix

DN28/20 1 - ~
4632 Chocolate Lovers Vanet

Regular prce 1999 1x 17

Discount FLYER 1%

05/28/2022.060 172022 ALB

Quantity 3 Subiotal S
4

Total $:
Discount $:
Paid (CARD

pRrova

Cad #

-200
a7 47
47.47
4.00
47 47

Sale

Cara Type MasterCard

Share youi opinion for & charce town a

Gt Card
GST# 764334660 RT0G0Y

~ ME&M FOOD MARKET %524
19 - 31 BON STREET
COMMON
COCHRANE, AB T4C287
4033529381

SALE

MD 6616856
TD. 001 REFS: 00000010
Batch # 152001 RRA: 00000010
0s/0Y2 1313:39
APPR CODE:
MASTERCARD Proaraty

AMOUNT $47 .47
APPROVED

MASTERCARD
AD: ADDOGO0004 101D
TVR: 00 00 00 80 Of

| ASREE T0 PIV ABIVE TCTAL AMOUMY
14 ACCCROANCE ATk CARD |SSUR'S
HREERENT
(RERINANT AGREMNENT F CREDTT WUCHRR)
WTAIN THIS 000 0 (TATIERI
FRIEICATION

THANK YOU / MERCE

CUSTOMER COPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20862

Page 3 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
(\» £ SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
wd!

Hosting = $40.00

Receipt Description SuperS-Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20862

Page 5 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
°\% 4 SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $41.97+GST

Receipt Description Save-on Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

Card $$% pis

Tax-Code

BALANCE DUE

[ 1 XXXXXXXXKX

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20862 Page 6 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g% & SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $79.62+GST

Receipt Description Tims - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

Tim Hortons 5Z35
Cochrane. AB
ASTHOB80456314

Take-out

665

Order §

015665

Enyay sny Fresch Vanilla, Hot Checolste, o lced Coffee
for

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20862

Page 7 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $70.48+GST

Receipt Description Safeway Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

SAFEWAY (9

Safeway Cochrane

Wa

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20862 Page 8 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
?%% 4 SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $34.95+GST

Receipt Description SubW - Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

Hangry for more? Let us KNnow how we did
today by teking our 1 minule survey al
waw, subway Histens.ca, and receive a
Subprise offer to use with your next
purchase

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20862 Page 9 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE20862 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $7.49+GST

Receipt Description Save-on Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

CHANGE

How wes your visit today?
Sean the R code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 yift cerd

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE20862 Page 10 of 10



: Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%”% “» &3 SE21391 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

™

Hosting = $53.58 +GST

Receipt Description save-on Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637

ANE

Sub To:al

Card $5 pis- AB 47

Tax-Code Taxable-Value
GST 47.18

BALANCE DUE o] :
Cradit $55.94
[ ,:xx’),xxx:o-

ACTION RECORD

[: MASTERCARD $

[:A}‘u l‘jMBi;‘: lzltlri)l(:l-

DATE/T ME )5/09/2022 12:05:49
REFERENCE #: 0010011240 H
TERM: 66261764

AUTHOR . #

ATD: AJOD0000041010
TVR: 0000008000

MASTERGARD
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU (.

NO SIGHATURE TRANSACTION

IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
EF RV AR R R R R AR A AR AR

CHANGE $0.00
F{v
vyur Savings Today! $8.00

Mare Reuards Card #XXXXK-

Opening Ba ance

C o I WS LIS |

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21391 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%% o 2 SE21391 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

arpun

Hosting = $ 28.44+GST

Receipt Description Shoppers-Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

DRUG MART .

es

1Ty

e up i\x il?(ﬁ 00

M 120000 po

¢ earned additional Fu Uplimum
4ith President's Choice Financial

Mastercard. Apply today
Yisit PCFinancial .ca

(11

B

4201030001827033
CARTKKXKRAK KKK IKK KK KAK KKK KK
155 HOW WE DID TODAY! VISTI

’ uryveysdm.com OR CALL
7019163, WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
i { MILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
11000 IN GIFT CARDS. SEE
www  Surveysdm.com FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES.
1t 1eate Number:22445335-2590002
for return within 30 days
irugmart .ca for exclusions

HASE A= ¢
ROARL CADg 29.0U

REDIT
leAP.AllAlX
22/09/09 12:39:47
120339

10 0400008001
PROVED - THANK YOU
TMPORTANT ==

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21391 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% & SE21391 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $ 35.88 +GST

Receipt Description No Frills-Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

Gl NOF

RFPROVED

fop s
210 .
To earn your spot on the ieadschoard
91 w aislesofglary.nofrills

P N P P T § TP T e
Y2U'UE EARNED AN IN-GAAE BoNUS !
st the 10 code beloy t am your bungs.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21391 Page 4 of 5



%7 Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP VF12252 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting = $4000.00+GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Other

Lions Event Center

DATE: July 13, 2022
INVOICE # 2022 - 13
FOR: Peter Guthrie

Box 640
Cochrane Alberia T4C 1A8
Phone 403-870-8192

Bill To:

Peter Guthrie
Attn Carole
Constituency Olfice

N/A Customer Supply Food
400 $10.00 |Food For Feeding Pepole (pancake,sasuage,Plates, butter,surp) $ 4,000.00
$90.00 |Coffee 80 cup unit (cups, creamers, sugar,coffee & stir sticks) -

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF12252 Page 2 of 2





